Thu
Tue
Thu
Wed
Thu
Tue
Tue
Thu
Mon

5/15/2025
5/20/2025
5/22/2025
5/28/2025
5/29/2025
6/3/2025

6/10/2025
6/12/2025
6/16/2025

April 25, 2025

7:30pm
7:30pm
5:30pm
5:30pm
5:30pm
7:30pm
5:30pm
5:30pm
7:30pm

Team Schedules
10U GirlsWest

ONT Musick'sW:0L:0T:0
Carl Ireland - Home 419-989-7639

Mad Donahue State Farm
Lex BP Electric U10

CF Sheri & Sons Taxi
Mans Beckies L egacy
Lex #LiveLikeLyle
Mad K& S Construction
Mad Donahue State Farm
Lex BP Electric U10

CF Sheri & Sons Taxi

Madison 4
Lex4
Ontario 2
Ontario 1
Ontario 1
Ontario 2
Ontario 2
Lex 4
CF2

Pagelof 1



