## **Team Schedules**

## **10U Girls West**

## ONT Musick's W:0 L:0 T:0 Carl Ireland - Home 419-989-7639

Thu	5/15/2025	7:30pm	at	Mad Donahue State Farm	Madison 4
Tue	5/20/2025	7:30pm	at	Lex BP Electric U10	Lex 4
Thu	5/22/2025	5:30pm		CF Sheri & Sons Taxi	Ontario 2
Wed	5/28/2025	5:30pm		Mans Beckies Legacy	Ontario 1
Thu	5/29/2025	5:30pm		Lex #Live Like Lyle	Ontario 1
Tue	6/3/2025	7:30pm		Mad K&S Construction	Ontario 2
Tue	6/10/2025	5:30pm		Mad Donahue State Farm	Ontario 2
Thu	6/12/2025	5:30pm	at	Lex BP Electric U10	Lex 4
Mon	6/16/2025	7:30pm	at	CF Sheri & Sons Taxi	CF 2

April 25, 2025